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Anlage
Steinsfeldle 22, 74613 Ohringen

Hallenadresse
Steinsfeldle 22, 74613 Ohringen
info@tsg-hohenlohe.de

Sportwart/in

Schoch, Patrick
T 07941602046 patrick.schoch@gmx.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Bertram Baumgartner

m 017664024260; bertram.baumgaertner@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Staudle, Michael
Schoch, Patrick
Baumgartner, Bertram
Heller, Manfred
Bolze, Matthias
Dr. Jakob, Heiko
Kugel, Michael
Hauser, Jurgen
Minter, Jochen
10 Zinic, lvica

11 Dekorsi, Holger
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Schuhmacher, Frank
E2 Wenninger, Thomas
E3 Seeger, Michael

E4 Halbgebauer, Ralf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16150907
17150466
16401804
15651003
15950854
17450957
16853724
16994068
17250443
17054243
17164072

17161398
16163058
16993140
17283264

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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